2022-2023 NAACCR Webinar Host Sites

This table lists host sites across Texas for the NAACCR 2022-2023 Cancer Registry & Surveillance Webinar Series. For additional information, including the course schedule and description, see the NAACCR Webinars page on the TCR website: www.dshs.texas.gov/tcr/training/NAACCR-webinars.aspx.

	City
	Location
	Address
	Room

	Austin
	Texas Department of State Health Services
Contact: Elizabeth Harvey
Elizabeth.Harvey@dshs.texas.gov 
Contact: Suneela Nune
Suneela.Nune@dshs.texas.gov 
	1100 West 49th St
Austin, TX
(512) 776-3080
	RSVP for room

	Austin
	Seton Oncology Data Management
Contact: Patricia Miller
pamiller@ascension.org 
Contact: Rhonda L. Buchenhain
RLBuchenhain@ascension.org 
	1301 W 38th St
Austin, TX
(512) 324-1000 
ext. 18021
	Suite 500

	Beaumont
	Julie and Bend Rogers Cancer Institute
Contact: Jennifer Janise
Jennifer.janise@bhset.net 
Contact: Susan Whalen
Susan.Whalen@bhset.net 
	3555 Stagg Dr
Beaumont, TX

	

	Bryan
	CHI St. Joseph Health Cancer Center
Contact: Marcell Freeman
SFreeman3@st-joseph.org 
	
	

	Corpus Christi
	Christus Spohn Cancer Center
Contact: Griselda Rubio
Griselda.rubio@christushealth.org 
Contact: Sylvia Adame
Sylvia.adame@christushealth.org 
	1415 Santa Fe
Corpus Christi, TX
(361) 861-9750
	Main conference room, 
1st floor

	Dallas
	Baylor Sammons Cancer Center
Contact: Caron Hulsey
Caron.Likens@bswhealth.org 
	3410 Worth St
Dallas, TX
(479) 597-0022
	RSVP

	Dallas
	Texas Health Presbyterian
Contact: Carolyn Jones-Garrett
Carolynjones-garrett@texashealth.org 
	8200 Walnut Hill Lane
Main 7W
(214) 345-2617
	

	Dallas
	UT Southwestern Medical Center
Contact: Aracelis Reyes
Aracelis.Reyes@UTSouthwestern.edu 
Contact: Alejandra Madrigales
Alejandra.Madrigales@UTSouthwestern.edu 
	
	

	Edinburg
	Doctors Hospital Renaissance
Contact: Karla Millan
k.millan@dhr-rgv.com 
Contact: Veronica Perez
Vero.perez@dhr-rgv.com 
	2717 Michael Angelo Dr
Edinburg, TX
(956) 362-2111
	

	El Paso
	The Hospitals of Providence Memorial Campus
Contact: Bonnie Valdez
Bonnie.valdez@tenethealth.com 
	2001 N Oregon St.
El Paso, TX 79902
(915) 667-5100
	RSVP for room

	El Paso
	University Medical Center of El Paso
Contact: Martha Armendariz
MarthaLArmendariz@umcelpaso.org 
	4815 Alameda Ave
El Paso, TX
(915) 521-7962
	ICU conference room

	Fort Worth
	JPS Health Network
Contact: Jolonda Bullock
jbullock@jpshealth.org 
	1450 8th Ave
Fort Worth, TX
(817) 702-8337
	Auditorium

	Harlingen
	Valley Baptist Medical Center
Contact: Valerie Sanchez
Valerie.Sanchez@valleybaptist.net
	2101 Pease St.
Harlingen, TX
(956) 490-6274
	

	Houston
	Houston Methodist Hospital
Contact: Claudia Santana
csantana@houstonmethodist.org 
	6565 Fannin St.
Houston, TX
	

	Houston
	Houston Methodist Willowbrook Hospital
Contact: Claudia Santana
csantana@houstonmethodist.org 
	18220 State Hwy 249
Houston, TX
	

	Houston
	Texas Department of State Health Services
Contact: Marie Gallegos
Marie.Gallegos@dshs.texas.gov  
	5425 Polk Street
Houston, TX
(713) 767-3188
	RSVP for room

	Houston
	Michael E. DeBakey VA Medical Center
Contact: Beverly Bryant
Beverly.Bryant@va.gov 
Contact: Erica R. Thomas
Erica.Thomas2@va.gov 
	2002 Holcombe Blvd
Bldg 100
Houston, TX
	Building 1
4th floor Cancer Center
4C-345

	Lubbock
	Covenant Women’s and Children’s Hospital
Contact: Stacey Parras
SParras@covhs.org 
Contact: Jillian Edge
Jillian.edge@stjoe.org 
	4000 24th St. 
Lubbock, TX
	Call for room info

	Richardson
	Methodist Richardson Cancer Center
Contact: Swarna, Kura
swarnakalalura@mhd.com 
	
	

	San Antonio
	University Health System
Contact: Sarah Herrera
Sarah.Herrera@uhs-sa.com 
Contact: Deanna Rodriguez
Deanna.Rodriguez@uhs-sa.com 
	4502 Medical Drive
San Antonio, TX
(210) 358-4493
	

	Sugar Land
	Houston Methodist Sugar Land
Contact: Michelle Nguyen
Mtnguyen3@houstonmethodist.org 
Contact: Robert Cisneros
rcisneros@houstonmethodist.org 
	16655 Southwest Fwy.
Sugar Land, TX
(346) 874-2515
(346) 901-2025
	

	Temple
	Baylor Scott & White
Contact: Chris Scherer
chris.scherer@bswhealth.org 
Contact: Pandora Ashley
Pandora.ashley@bswhealth.org 
	2401 S 31st St
Temple, TX
(214) 724-4693
	E152

	The Woodlands
	Houston Methodist The Woodlands Hospital
Contact: Claudia Santana
csantana@houstonmethodist.org 
	17201 Interstate 45 S
The Woodlands, TX
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